H21 - hardwound roll hand towel
system

Tork Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, Lever

Article 83TR
Material Plastic

System H21 - hardwound roll hand
towel system

Height 12.8in
Width 12.5in
Depth 8.61in

Color Smoke

The Tork Hand Towel Roll Dispenser is a high capacity dispenser
unit with the ability to hold a 1,000 feet of our 8 inch diameter
hardwound roll towels.

Has a see-through front that helps reduce
maintenance and allows for quick and
easy service checks. Ergonomic handle
designed for ease of use

Elegant appearance compliments any
décor

Made with durable impact resistant plastic.

www.torkusa.com
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Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286624045
1

1

95in

11in

13.3in

0.8ft3

3lb

391b

Carton

Pallet
7322540848953
0

0

95in

40in

44in

96 ft3

H21 - hardwound roll hand towel system

Alternative products

461002 774720 302030

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



