

Tork Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, Lever



Article	83TR	
Material	Plastic	
System	H21 - hardwound roll hand towel system	
Height	12.8 in	
Width	12.5 in	
Depth	8.6 in	
Color	Smoke	

The Tork Hand Towel Roll Dispenser is a high capacity dispenser unit with the ability to hold a 1,000 feet of our 8 inch diameter hardwound roll towels.

www.torkusa.com

Has a see-through front that helps reduce maintenance and allows for quick and easy service checks. Ergonomic handle designed for ease of use

Elegant appearance compliments any décor

Made with durable impact resistant plastic.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286624045	7322540848953	
Items	1	1	0	
Consumer units	-	1	0	
Height	-	9.5 in	95 in	
Width	-	11 in	40 in	
Length	-	13.3 in	44 in	
Volume	-	0.8 ft3	96 ft3	
Net weight	-	3 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	3.9 lb	-	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)